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Maya Alejandro

Emy Gilbert

Charlotte Leduc

Savannah Claudia Chevrier
Florence Rodrigue

Nellie Demélo

Elizabeth Phaneuf

Rosalie Lefebvre Desnoyers
Anna Fontaine

Oceanne Lupien

Alexe Paul-Hus

Amélianne Moisan
Harmony Ferrell

WD Zoé Guilmette

37e Invitation Gérard-Allard 2024

Mont-St-Hilaire

15 Novembre 2024 au 17 Novembre 2024

Juvenile Women (moins de 14 ans Evé. 32) Free Program

Béatrice Pidoux

e

Skate Canada

Date:

Résultat du segment

Club

Ste-Julie
Ste-Julie
Ste-Julie
St-Bruno

Cowansville
Sorel-Tracy
Sorel-Tracy
St-Hyacinthe
Sorel-Tracy
St-Bruno
Sorel-Tracy
Ste-Julie
Granby
St-Hyacinthe

16-nov.-2024 13:26:24

Julie Duquette

Patinage Canada

Points

28.33
28.24
27.64
25.66
25.62
23.12
22.99
21.63
20.70
20.51
20.14
17.21
14.34



